

ADDRESS _

APPLICATION FOR CLASS B & CLASS C PUBLIC FIREWORKS DISPLAY PERMIT

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSION DOUGLAS COUNTY, KANSAS

ZONING & CODES TELEPHONE (785) 331-1343 Fax: (785) 842-1201



Zip Code

State

MAIL CHECKS AND APPLICATIONS TO:

APPLICANT SPONSOR NAME

Douglas County Zoning & Codes Department 3755 E 25th Street Lawrence, Kansas 66046

Street Address

IMPORTANT: COMPLETED APPLICATION AND FEE MUST BE RECEIVED BY THE DOUGLAS COUNTY ZONING & CODES DEPARTMENT 15 DAYS PRIOR TO THE DATE OF THE PROPOSED DISPLAY. See K.A.R. 22-1-3 or National Fire Protection Code 1123, for complete requirements.

City

BUSINESS PHONE #.	Н	OME PHONE #.	FAX #.	E-MAIL		
NAME OF PERSON COMPI	LETING APPLICA	TION				
		Signature		Printed		
ADDRESS			C'.	G	7' 0 1	
Street Address			City	State	Zip Code	
BUSINESS PHONE #.	Н	OME PHONE #.	FAX #.	E-MAIL		
DATE OF DISPLAY	TIME OF DISPLAY					
DISPLAY ADDRESS						
Street A	Address		City	State	Zip Code	
FIREWORKS						
Type of Fireworks	Carton Quantity	Type of Fireworks	Carton Quantity	Type of Fireworks	Carton Quantity	
	OPEI	RATOR AND ASSIS'	TANT INFORM	IATION		
PUBLIC DISPLAY OPERAT	ΓOR					
NAME		PHON	IE	AGE		
ADDRESS						
	Street A	Address	City	State	Zip Code	
KANSAS FIREWORKS OPER	ATORS LICENSE N	VO				
(Provided by Kansas Fire Mars)	hall)		Verified by	Jurisdictional Fire Chief		
OPERATOR ASSISTANT (M	Ainimum of one assi	stant is required for each displa	ny)			
NAME		PHO	NE	AGE		
ADDRESS						
	Street A	Address	City	State	Zip Code	

COMPLETE A DETAILED MAP OF THE DISPLAY SITE SHOWING THE FOLLOWING:

- 1. **Fall-Out Area:** the area over which aerial shells are fired. The shells burst over this area, and unsafe debris and malfunctioning aerial shells fall into this area. The fall-out area is the location where a typical aerial shell dud will fall to the ground considering wind and the angle of mortar placement.
- 2. **Discharge Site:** the area immediately surrounding the area where fireworks are ignited for an outdoor display. Include all dimensions of the discharge site.
- 3. **Display Site:** the immediate area where a fireworks display is conducted and shall include the discharge site, the fallout area, and the required separation distance from the fireworks discharge site to spectator viewing areas. The display site does not include spectator viewing areas or vehicle parking areas.
- 4. Distance: from point of discharge to spectators, overhead obstructions, buildings, highways, parking areas. Show distances in feet.
- 5. Fire Protection: describe type and amount of fire protection equipment that will be on site and note on map location(s) of equipment

MAP AREA - SHOW ALL DISTANCES				
N				
N				

FIREWORKS DISPLAY SITE SIGNATURES

FIRE AUTHORITY AND COUNTY COMMISSION SIGNATURES FOR DISPLAY SITE					
Fire Authority	Douglas County Zoning & Codes Department				
Dept. Name	Approval granted by the Douglas County Zoning & Codes Department for the commercial/public display of Class B and Class C fireworks in accordance with all State and County				
City State Zip Code	regulations.				
Phone# FAX#					
E-Mail					
Authorized Signature	Director, Zoning & Codes Department				
Print Name	Date:				
Title					
Permission given to conduct fireworks display. Yes No Date	Date Permit Issued:				
Site Inspection Conducted Yes No Date	Permit #				
Inspector Signature	Copy of Permit to:				
	☐ Applicant ☐ Jurisdiction Fire Chief				
	Notification of Display Date to: Douglas County Sheriff Douglas County Emergency Communications Center				

It is illegal to conduct Fireworks Display without obtaining prior permission from the jurisdiction fire chief, and the Douglas County Zoning & Codes Department.

Proof of Insurance must accompany request for permit.

Comments: